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ILL Network 01/04/20

120 songs, 6.4 hours, 672.9 MB

Name

Empty Streets - Main - f/ Tamara F...

Good Day - Dirty

Like You

Bad Bam Bam (Candy Riddim)
My Oh My - Clean - f/ DaBaby
My Oh My - Dirty - f/ DaBaby

My Oh My - Instru - f/ DaBaby

Blue Dream - Clean - f/ Dee Roze...
Blue Dream - Dirty - f/ Dee Roze a...

South Of The Border (Liam V Remi...

It's Candy (Candy Riddim)

Fresh N Clean - Clean

Chasing After You (Maccio & Haze...
Chasing After You (Maccio & Haze...
Chasing After You (Radio Edit) - f/...

Money Machine - Clean

Money Machine - Dirty

Money Machine (DJ Edit) - Clean
Money Machine (DJ Edit) - Dirty
How | Move - Clean - f/ Lil Baby
How | Move - Dirty - f/ Lil Baby

Out Of Your Mind - Clean - f/ Swae...
Out Of Your Mind - Main - f/ Swae...

Moving On Up (Division 4 & Matt...
Moving On Up (Division 4 & Matt...

Priority (Julianspromos Worldwide...
Priority (Julianspromos Worldwide...

Priority (Julianspromos Worldwide...

Best (Candy Riddim)
Moment - Clean
Moment - Dirty

Moment - Instru

Time Album
3:39
3:27
2:52
2:57
2:51
2:51
2:51
2:42
2:42
3:45
2:55
3:13
4:12
3:06
3:17
2:40
2:40
2:56
2:56
3:45
3:45
3:14
3:14
3:09
5:41
3:01
3:01
3:01
2:55
2:54
2:54
2:54

Artist

Ahmed Hesham
Billionaire Buck
Bret James
Buniji Garlin
Camila Cabello
Camila Cabello
Camila Cabello
Dirt Dolla

Dirt Dolla

Ed Sheeran
Fay-Ann Lyons
Fetty Wap
Filippin

Filippin

Filippin
Flexinfab
Flexinfab
Flexinfab
Flexinfab

Flipp Dinero
Flipp Dinero
French Montana
French Montana
Heather Small
Heather Small
Jadel

Jadel

Jadel

Jaiga

Jay Watts

Jay Watts

Jay Watts

Page 1 of 4



-n ILL Network 01/04/20

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Name

Joka Why | Did It - Dirty

U Played - Clean - f/ Lil Bay
U Played - Dirty - f/ Lil Bay
Nukie Pie - Main

Makem Mad - Clean
Makem Mad - Dirty
Staying In Love - Main
Still Learing - Main
AyYaYaYa - Clean
AyYaYaYa - Dirty
AyYaYaYa - Instru

On My Ass - Dirty

Highest In The Room - Clean - f/ R...

Jackboys - Clean

Gang Gang - Clean - f/ Sheck Wes

Had Enough - Clean - f/ Don Toliv...

Out West - Clean - f/ Young Thug
What To Do - Clean - f/ Don Toliver

Gatti - Clean - f/ Pop Smoke & Tra...

Intro - Dirty

Highest In The Room (Remix) - Dir...

Gang Gang - Dirty - f/ Sheck Wes

Had Enough - Dirty - f/ Don Toliver...

Out West - Dirty - f/ Young Thug
What To Do - Dirty - f/ Don Toliver

Gatti - Dirty - f/ Pop Smoke & Travi...

Change Intro
Advance

On One

Ay

Rider

Fuck No
Fake Love
Get Em

Emoji

Time
3:40
2:45
2:45
3:54
3:44
3:50
5:20
5:29
2:53
2:53
2:54
3:15
4:05
0:47
4:05
2:37
2:38
4:10
3:01
0:47
4:05
4:05
2:37
2:38
4:10
3:01
4:56
3:37
2:33
3:16
4:50
3:36
4:58
2:51
3:09

Album

Jackboys (Clean)
Jackboys (Clean)
Jackboys (Clean)
Jackboys (Clean)
Jackboys (Clean)
Jackboys (Clean)
Jackboys (Clean)
Jackboys (Dirty)
Jackboys (Dirty)
Jackboys (Dirty)
Jackboys (Dirty)
Jackboys (Dirty)
Jackboys (Dirty)
Jackboys (Dirty)
Maez 301 (Dirty)
Maez 301 (Dirty)
Maez 301 (Dirty)
Maez 301 (Dirty)
Maez 301 (Dirty)
Maez 301 (Dirty)
Maez 301 (Dirty)
Maez 301 (Dirty)
Maez 301 (Dirty)

Artist

Joka

Moneyabgg Yo
Moneyabgg Yo

Unkle Phunk

Wendell B

Wendell B

Wendell B

Wendell B

Yella Beezy

Yella Beezy

Yella Beezy

YelloBoy GoneWild
Jackboys & Travis Scott
Jackboys & Travis Scott
Jackboys & Travis Scott
Jackboys & Travis Scott
Jackboys & Travis Scott
Jackboys & Travis Scott
Jackboys & Travis Scott
Jackboys & Travis Scott
Jackboys & Travis Scott
Jackboys & Travis Scott
Jackboys & Travis Scott
Jackboys & Travis Scott
Jackboys & Travis Scott
Jackboys & Travis Scott
Maez 301

Maez 301

Maez 301

Maez 301

Maez 301

Maez 301

Maez 301

Maez 301

Maez 301
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Name
68 Watch Me
69 Far Gone For You
70 No Rest
71 Dream
72 Made It
73 Dogg'n These Hoes
74 Grab A Bag
75 Switch
76 Break Your Heart
77 Real Bitch
78 Momma
79 Fucked Up For You
80 God's Warrior (Clean)
81 Sweet Thangs (Clean)
82 Heroes (Clean)
83 Had To (Clean)
84 No Talking (Clean)
85 Locked Up (Clean)
86 Locksmith (Clean)
87 Scriptures (Clean)
88 Add Me Up (Clean)

89 More Than Friends (Clean)

90 Overseas (Clean)

91 Million Dollar Foreign (Clean)

92 Preach (Clean)
93 Feelings

94 Life's Too Short
95 Hopscotch

96 Stormy Weather

97 Save Room for Us Featuring MAKJ

98 Story of Us

99 Die A Little Bit Featuring Ms Banks

100 Perfect Crime
101 Cash Race
102 Link Up

Time
2:44
4:42
3:26
4:40
3:45
3:40
3:43
4:34
4:16
3:48
3:25
4:42
2:48
2:56
2:55
1:57
2:19
3:23
1:57
1:56
2:13
2:34
3:33
3:22
2:51
3:06
3:11
3:11
3:10
2:45
2:45
2:45
2:56
4:34
3:28

Album

Maez 301 (Dirty)
Maez 301 (Dirty)
Maez 301 (Dirty)
Maez 301 (Dirty)
Maez 301 (Dirty)
Maez 301 (Dirty)
Maez 301 (Dirty)
Maez 301 (Dirty)
Maez 301 (Dirty)
Maez 301 (Dirty)
Maez 301 (Dirty)
Maez 301 (Dirty)
Scriptures (Clean)
Scriptures (Clean)
Scriptures (Clean)
Scriptures (Clean)
Scriptures (Clean)
Scriptures (Clean)
Scriptures (Clean)
Scriptures (Clean)
Scriptures (Clean)
Scriptures (Clean)
Scriptures (Clean)
Scriptures (Clean)
Scriptures (Clean)
Songs For You
Songs For You
Songs For You
Songs For You
Songs For You
Songs For You
Songs For You
Songs For You
Songs For You

Songs For You

Artist

Maez 301
Maez 301
Maez 301
Maez 301
Maez 301
Maez 301
Maez 301
Maez 301
Maez 301
Maez 301
Maez 301
Maez 301
Tee Grizzley
Tee Grizzley
Tee Grizzley
Tee Grizzley
Tee Grizzley
Tee Grizzley
Tee Grizzley
Tee Grizzley
Tee Grizzley
Tee Grizzley
Tee Grizzley
Tee Grizzley
Tee Grizzley
Tinashe
Tinashe
Tinashe
Tinashe
Tinashe
Tinashe
Tinashe
Tinashe
Tinashe

Tinashe

Page 3 of 4



-n ILL Network 01/04/20

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Name

Touch & Go Featuring 6lack
Know Better

You

So Much Better Featuring G-Eazy
Remember When

Hot Boy ft. Shaun Sloan & Future

Top Down ft. Lihtz & Test

Put It In Drive ft. Test & Herion You...

My Bae ft. Juiicy 2xS, Seddy Hend...

Hit Like Mike ft. Herion Young

What Did You Do To Me ft. Juiicy 2...

Don't Stop ft. Test & Future

Dickie Fit ft. Seddy Hendrinx

Out The Mud ft. Lihtz

Field Trip ft. Aurora Anthony & Fut...

Losing My Mind ft. Lihtz, Test & He...

Family ft. Aurora Anthony, Lihtz, S...
Chasing After You (Extended Mix)...

Time

4:16
6:57
0:06
4:51
3:50
2:15
2:57
2:30
2:24
2:34
2:01
3:20
1:52
2:34
2:11
2:33
2:51
4:33

Album

Songs For You
Songs For You
Songs For You
Songs For You
Songs For You
1800 Seconds Vol
1800 Seconds Vol
1800 Seconds Vol
1800 Seconds Vol
1800 Seconds Vol
1800 Seconds Vol
1800 Seconds Vol
1800 Seconds Vol
1800 Seconds Vol
1800 Seconds Vol
1800 Seconds Vol
1800 Seconds Vol

. 2 (Dirty)
. 2 (Dirty)
. 2 (Dirty)
. 2 (Dirty)
. 2 (Dirty)
. 2 (Dirty)
. 2 (Dirty)
. 2 (Dirty)
. 2 (Dirty)
. 2 (Dirty)
. 2 (Dirty)
. 2 (Dirty)

Artist
Tinashe
Tinashe
Tinashe
Tinashe
Tinashe

1800 Seconds
1800 Seconds
1800 Seconds
1800 Seconds
1800 Seconds
1800 Seconds
1800 Seconds
1800 Seconds
1800 Seconds
1800 Seconds
1800 Seconds
1800 Seconds

Filippin
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